
•	 Weekend bookings are for Friday and
	 Saturday only

•	 We are not able to offer one night stays
	 at weekends

• 	As part of  the weekend package, we ask you
	 to book dinner on both Friday and Saturday
	 nights or for a charge of  £350 per night, we
	 can close the restaurant if  you do not wish to
	 dine with us

• 	One night stays are available midweek
	 (Monday - Thursday)

• 	Sofabeds & Z beds are available for children 
	 (£35 per night)

•	 Wedding/civil ceremony fees are payable for
	 the exclusive use of  our wedding licence on
	 the day of  your wedding

•	 Wedding/civil ceremony fee does not include
	 accommodation costs

• 	The registrar’s fees must be paid separately

• 	Deposits are required for all bookings

• 	Accommodation deposits are 33% of  the total

• 	Ceremony hire deposits are 50% of  the fee

• 	Please let us know of  any dietary requirements
	 at time of  booking
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WEDDINGS / CIVIL CEREMONIES
Rates valid from September 2017

Wedding/Civil Ceremony 	 £1,500
room hire only	  
	
Weekend Wedding Hire 	 £5,990
This includes exclusive use of  the windmill from 3pm 
Friday to 10am Sunday, breakfasts, exclusive use of  
our wedding licence for your ceremony, accommodation 
for 20, up to 10 planning emails, and up to 3 hours 
planning meetings, either in person or by phone.

Leisurely Weekend Wedding Hire	£6,990    
This includes all of  the above, but offers late breakfast 
at 10.30am  and a late check-out at 2pm on the Sunday.

Midweek Wedding Hire	 £2,770 
(1 Night)
This includes the hire of  2 bedrooms from midday, 
all other rooms from 2pm, breakfast, exclusive use of  
our wedding licence for the ceremony, accommodation 
for 20, up to 5 planning emails, and up to 3 hours 
planning meetings, either in person or by phone.

Midweek Wedding Hire 	 £5,540 
(2 Nights) 
This includes exclusive hire of  the windmill from 3pm 
on the day of  arrival to 10am on the day of  departure, 
breakfasts, exclusive use of  our wedding licence for the 
ceremony, accommodation for 20, up to 10 planning 
emails, and up to 3 hours planning meetings, either in 
person or by phone.

Leisurely Midweek Wedding	 £6,540 
Hire (2 nights)
This includes all of  the above, but offers late breakfast 
at 10.30am and a late check-out at 2pm on the day of  
departure. (Available Sunday, Monday, Tuesday OR 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday)

If  you require assistance with decorations on your arrival 
day or on the day of  the wedding, a wedding assistant is 
available (up to 5 hours) at a time to suit you. £125 
charge will apply.
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